
D
ra

ft 
#2

5 
of

 F
ile

 1
64

93
/A

S
S

IS
T

A
N

T
 D

A
S

T
P

/2
01

9/
D

A
S

T
P

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
E

P
U

T
Y

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

 o
n 

01
-D

ec
-2

02
0 

03
:0

8 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
DIRECTORATE FOR APPLIED SHORT TERM PROGGRAME

No. 16493/DASP/2019                                                                                       01/12/2020 
 

                                                 NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

     Competitive quotations in sealed covers, superscribing the name of works, are invited from
registered contractors/firms so as to reach the undersigned (Deputy Registrar, Directorate for
Applied Short-term Programmes, Mahatma Gandhi University, P.D Hills P.O., PIN - 686560) not
later than 3.00 p.m. on 08/12 /2020. Quotations will be opened on the same day at 3.15 p.m. in the
presence of the quotationers or their authorized representatives

 

Sl.No. Name of Work PAC (Rs.) Time of Completion

  1.
D A S P- Supply and fixing door and window
shutters for  Online Examination Centre
 

    82,125/-      Two weeks

           

          Selected contractors will have to execute an agreement and furnish security deposit as per
rules. Schedule can be had from the office of the undersigned from -03/  12  /2020   upto 1 P.M on
08 /12 /2020 - during office hours.

         
           
                                                                                            Deputy Registrar, D A S P 
 

Name of Work : DASP- Supply and fixing door and window shutters for    
                             Online Examination Centre

 

Sl. No.
 

               PARTICULARS QUANTITY    RATE AMOUNT 

1.  

Supply and fixing sliding window shutters using
aluminium anodised track section weighing 2.50
kg/ section and 1.25 kg/ section for shutter with
4” concealed star lock, necessary wheels. TPI
beading. EPDM and using 4mm thick plain
glass etc. complete.
 

  155 sqft      

      2.

Supplying and fixing 12 mm thick toughened
glass door of size 1 m x 2m with suitable floor
spring including 10” handle including sticker
work and all necessary fittings etc. complete.
 

   1 No.           



D
ra

ft 
#2

5 
of

 F
ile

 1
64

93
/A

S
S

IS
T

A
N

T
 D

A
S

T
P

/2
01

9/
D

A
S

T
P

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
E

P
U

T
Y

 R
E

G
IS

T
R

A
R

 o
n 

01
-D

ec
-2

02
0 

03
:0

8 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


